

Furnituri de birou

I.D.: 75945689

Data publicarii	28.11.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.977,31 RON - 3.977,31 RON

Descriere: 1 REGISTRU INTRARE -IESIRE A4 100 FILE buc 6 21.01 126.05 2 REGISTRU INTRARE-IESIRE A4 200FILE buc 4 25.21 100.84 3 REGISTRU A4 200 FILE DICTANDO buc 6 21.01 126.05 4 POST IT 125X75 buc 36 2.52 90.76 5 INDEX 8/SET buc 20 2.52 50.42 6 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB 4 CUL/SET buc 10 11.76 117.65 7 BRELOC CHEI PVC buc 20 0.42 8.40 8 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 10 5.88 58.82 9 DOSAR PVC WORKING-UP buc 300 0.59 176.47 10 PLIC C5 SILICONIC buc 50 0.25 12.61 11 PLIC LC6 CLAPA V SILICONIC RECICLAT buc 50 0.10 5.04 12 CARTON COLOR A4 160G ALBASTRU buc 500 0.25 126.05 13 CARTON COLOR A4 160 GR RAINBOW buc 500 0.25 126.05 14 POST IT CUB buc 13 8.40 109.24 15 PIX PENSAN TRIBALL ALBASTRU buc 240 0.84 201.68 16 MARKER PERMANENT buc 20 2.94 58.82 17 MARKER CD buc 6 2.94 17.65 18 BATERII DURACELL R3 buc 26 2.52 65.55 19 BATERII DURACELL R6 buc 10 2.52 25.21 20 CALENDAR PERETE X3 buc 4 12.61 50.42 21 CALENDAR BIROU buc 5 5.88 29.41 22 PIX PENSAN MY TECH 0.7MM ROSU buc 43 0.84 36.13 23 CREION COLOR 12/SET Set 10 5.88 58.82 24 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 50 MICR. CRISTAL buc 2000 0.17 336.13 25 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 CRYSTAL 90 MICRONI buc 500 0.34 168.07 26 SEPARATOR CARTON 10,5X24 CM 160GR buc 1 8.40 8.40 27 CAPSE KANGARO 24/6 Cut 40 1.26 50.42 28 CERNEALA PARKER ALBASTRA buc 1 29.41 29.41 29 TUS STAMPILA COLOP ALBASTRU buc 4 10.08 40.34 30 TUS COLOP NEGRU 25 ML buc 2 10.08 20.17 31 STILOU PARKER buc 8 193.28 1546.22
